GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
CIVIL AVIATION
LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1594
ANSWERED ON:18.11.2010

INCOME EARNED BY AIRLINES
Ganeshamurthi Shri A.;Tagore Shri Manicka

Will the Minister of CIVIL AVIATION be pleased to state:

(a) whether the National Aviation Company of India Limited has earned more income through passengers service on account of the
recently concluded Commonwealth Games held in Delhi; and

(b) if so, the details thereof?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE (INDEPENDENT CHARGE) OF THE MINISTRY OF CIVIL AVIATION (SHRIPRAFUL PATEL)

(a) and (b): Income and Receipts as anticipated were received during this period. Further differentiation of these, in the wake of the
Games, is not likely to be accurate.
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